HYGIENE AND TOUCHLESS
SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Supplied by:
Mico Design
Adjusting To Change
As New Zealand and the rest of the world do our best to cope with
this worldwide pandemic, the effects that Covid-19 have left us with
have changed the way we look at everyday life.

range of Bathroom products that are Hygiene orientated.
  Table of Contents
SENSOR TAPWARE  ............................................................................................... 4
SENSOR SOAP DISPENSERS  ................................................................................. 15
BASINS ................................................................................................................ 31
TOILETS  .............................................................................................................. 41
URINALS  ............................................................................................................. 48
ACCESSORIES  ..................................................................................................... 51
WATER DISPENSERS  ........................................................................................... 63
FEATURE PRODUCT – ALAVO  ............................................................................. 68
AFFILIATED BRANDS  ........................................................................................... 72
BRANCH LOCATIONS ........................................................................................... 73
SENSOR TAPWARE
TAPWARE
Dolphin Thru Panel Mounted Inform Tap 90º Spout
DS101.130 - Brushed Satin SS 130mm projection, DS101.130.2 - Mirror Polished SS 130mm projection
736381 - Brushed Satin SS 180mm projection DS101.180.1, 736382 - Mirror Polished SS 180mm projection DS101.180.2
736387 - Brushed Satin SS 230mm projection DS101.230.1, 736388 - Mirror Polished SS 230mm projection DS101.230.2
736393 - Brushed Satin SS 280mm projection DS101.280.1, 736394 - Mirror Polished SS 280 projection DS101.280.2
Self-monitoring analysis and recording technology (SMART) allows the facilities manager to connect point to point via the
Dolphin InForm App when used with the optional Bluetooth Adaptor (sold seperately – order product 25148)
Manufactured from high-quality durable 316 Marine grade stainless steel
Infared touch Free tap for ultimate hygiene, prevents cross contamination, sensor mounted end of spout
Designed to be mounted through an IPS panel for future servicing
Flow rate - 3.78L/M with the standard fitted flow regulator.
Water supply: single inlet cold or pre-mixed, a TMV2 or TMV3 thermostatic mixer is recommended for premix applications
Maximum operating temperature - 60degree C
Power Source:Plug in 9 Volt transformers
5 Different lengths, Brushed and Mirror finishes available
Also available with powder coating in any RAL colour (enquire for more detail)
Page 5
TAPWARE
Dolphin Thru Panel Mounted Inform Tap 55º Spout
DS103.130 .1- Brushed Satin SS 130mm projection, DS103.130.2 - Mirror Polished SS 130mm projection
Self-monitoring analysis and recording technology (SMART) allows the facilities manager to connect point to point via the
Dolphin InForm App when used with the optional Bluetooth Adaptor (sold seperately – order product 25148)
Manufactured from high-quality durable 316 Marine grade stainless steel
Infared touch Free tap for ultimate hygiene, prevents cross contamination, sensor mounted end of spout
Designed to be mounted through an IPS panel for future servicing
Flow rate - 3.78L/M with the standard fitted flow regulator.
Water supply: single inlet cold or pre-mixed, a TMV2 or TMV3 thermostatic mixer is recommended for premix applications
Maximum operating temperature - 60degree C
Power Source:Plug in 9 Volt transformers
5 Different lengths, Brushed and Mirror finishes available
Also available with powder coating in any RAL colour (enquire for more detail)
736416 - Brushed Satin SS 180mm projection DS103.180.1, 736417- Mirror Polished SS 180mm projection DS10.180.2
736422 - Brushed Satin SS 230mm projection DS103.230.1, 736423 - Mirror Polished SS 230mm projection DS103.230.2
736428 - Brushed Satin SS 280mm projection DS103.280.1, 736429 - Mirror Polished SS 280 projection DS103.280.2 S
Page 6
TAPWARE
Dolphin Solutions Smart Application
The Dolphin Solutions Smart App allows the building owner, facilities manager or engineer to easily control and